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TEMPERATURE SURVEY

COMPANY NAME
WELL NAME

ABD

GAS COMPANY
TANDARD SESNON 29 -

ALISO CANYON

101572008
58.417 BCF

2730 PSI
2730 PSI
2 DAYS

HA
100 FPM
9094
o014
80
[.) BEBOUT
EALARCON

178 DEGF

SURVEY DATE

ABD INVETORY

TUBING PRES SURE
NUMBER. DAYS SHUTIN

CASING PRESSURE

ALL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGEMNG ENGINEER

TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (P
WITNESSED BY

BOTTOM TEMPERATURE
ALUID LEVEL

LOGEMNG SPEED
TOTAL DEFTH (PBTD)
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